TrEME (GH&EBERZ) D) 15, 480, 000
A FEYEAD RS (W BIBR ) 12, 260, 000
ALFAE (BAETMEEFLSX (NEX) )
1. fF & EA3 O ARy R S s S Y B B4 AREN LGS IRy K4 AR R
XA AT B
2. PUBEBHT AW LG BT
DA k4 ARE LRSIk E RO R R K4 #hl -
3. AKLBEW  FRE3 04 4H 2H 1080045
P #1108 %28 % 35|
A (AT) MALAAE 3% 1 filiks s (C) P fE NFLAERS %1 filikk 2 (C) FEA NFLAERS %1 filiks 2 (C) S fE O
(B) 60 {1-(B)/ (D)} 4) + (©) (B) 60X {1-(B)/ (D)} 1) + (©) (B) 60 {1-(B)/ (D)} ) + (©
= _ _ _ _ _ _ %
(B == 33 14, 280, 000 4.6511 37.6511 (RR30%E 45 3E)

X ERAHIE, AMLEDNR S o T ZOMLEEHD 1 08430 1 0 OITHYT 284 TH 5,

11



EHIOEERENIFRBRAELHAERTE BiTR

SHEDW

ENG

B& I E AL )

1. 4% TRBOFEE AENIPRBAESAER
2. RBEHAT REN LA NS
3. AfLEHEF FR30E4H2H 9F30%
) ERBEIE (BHTE) BitERE BATRESE ST
EXEH(ER)
Nt SR Nt g Pl
N % " e 2
N _ (W) ® | B s K5 | g | (© | @ | TR e
BS| HEXERHN - ALt - p—— . BT e I e I e REE | e E=] O
%ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁmﬁéﬁ(ﬁ-%i?w B <M§§E%¥ wig%%ﬁk WERTE B EBER EHEE <E%§§20) (mggg%% = (CYx (D)
2 4 2 2 - - 2 | 10| 3 3 10 4 - | 2 15 | 15 | — | 3 | 100 | 30 | 60
1 |[#eteuta=F4| 2 2 - 2 - — 0 6 3 3 4 0 - 10 - 11 6 - 17 1.00 17 33
2
3
4
5
6
7




	1831510
	入札調書

	1831510-1

